
LOT 29 UNIT 5 CEDAR SPRING
SHORES. 

HARTMAN DEBRA/HARTMAN JOSEPH
996 SW BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-059

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

07/16/2015 TW 1.54 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

52,606
10,548
75,000

138,154
17,939

120,215
HX HB 51,411

68,804
138,154

0

138,154

1414/0399 6/23/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA & JOSEPH HARTMA

JANET PLATA

1230/0371 2/14/2012 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS EVERT (SUBJECT

DEBRA HARTMAN
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XFOB:2:1: SHOR/SKYLINE MH

2020HX Base Yr

996 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,813 120.9000 72.54 131,515 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 47,006

UOP 56 25 14 406

USP 130 35 46 1,335

USP 200 35 70 2,031

UST 140 45 63 1,828

2,146 1,813 52,606

BAS= N19 UST= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W14 USP= N10 W13 S10 E13$ W13
USP= N4 W4 S26 W4 S12 E8 N34$ S60 E27 N34 UOP= E8 N7 W8 S7$
N7$.

BAS

19

1413

60

27

34

7

UST 10

14

10

14

USP 10

13

10

13

USP

4

4

26

4

12

8

34

UOP

8

7

8

7

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

7 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 11 18 198.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 2008 2008 3 40 1,148

10,548

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


